Club de golf KAPUSKASING Golf Club

60 Government Rd, P.0. Box 164, Kapuskasing, Ontario, P5N 2Y3
tel 705.335.3411 fax 705.335.5033 www.kapgolfclub.ca

— CLUB oz GOLF CLUB—
Tournament & Green Fee Policy

A 50% deposit for all outside tournaments is required four (4) weeks prior to the tournament date. Deposits that
have not been received on time may result in the cancellation of the tournament.

All tournament green fees will be billed under one invoice upon completion of the event.

Any tournament participant who causes damage to the property of the Kapuskasing Golf Club (KGC) will be required
to pay for all damages, as well as for any costs related to that damage. A $500 damage deposit is required prior to
the event.

Shotgun events may be allowed depending on the number of participants, and at the approval of the Club Manager.
All tournament participants MUST abide by regulations pertaining to food and alcohol consumption on the golf
course. NO OUTSIDE ALCOHOL PERMITTED (i.e. Coolers)

No sponsored food or outside alcohol will be allowed on the golf course.

All food consumed at the KGC is to be provided by the Club unless agreed to by the Club Manager.

No sponsored food will be allowed on the golf course unless agreed to by the Club Manager.

It is agreed that the tournament coordinator shall take full responsibility if this policy is abused. Violations could
result in privileges being revoked.

It is the responsibility of the Tournament Coordinator to inform all participants of the above policy.

KGC members shall not be charged for the green fee price and be offered a $20 rebate on their tournament entry
fee. Members may choose to waive their rebate.

Please consult the Event Policy as several policies apply to the Tournament & Green Fee Policy

View Policy
Rates
\ 25 to 40 Golfers 41 to 60 Golfers 60+ Golfers
Min. 25 golfers 9 Holes of | 18 Holes | Meal 9 Holes | 18 Holes | Meal 9 Holes | 18 Holes | Meal
Golf of Golf Only of Golf of Golf Only of Golf of Golf Only
(No (No (No
Golf) Golf) Golf)
Golf & Steak $75 $87 $45 S73 $85 $45 $71 $83 $45
Supper

Meal & green fees prices are inclusive of HST (13%), and 15% gratuity included in meal portion only.

Golf Only | 9 Holes of Golf 18 Holes of Golf
< 20 golfers $32 $45
21 to 40 golfers $31 $43
60+ golfers $30 S41
Power Carts $30 $45
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